
City of Windsor 2022 Schedule of Meetings 

Regular City Council (4:00 p.m. – Council Chambers, 350 City Hall Square 
West) 

January 2022 

Monday, January 17, 2022 

Monday, January 31, 2022 

 

February 2022 

Monday, February 14, 2022 

Monday, February 28, 2022 

 

March 2022 

Monday, March 21, 2022 

 

April 2022 

Monday, April 11, 2022 

Monday, April 25, 2022 

 

May 2022 

Monday, May 9, 2022 

Monday, May 30, 2022 

 

June 2022 

Monday, June 13, 2022 

Monday, June 27, 2022 

 

July 2022 

Monday, July 11, 2022 



Monday, July 25, 2022 

 

August 2022 

Monday, August 8, 2022 

 

September 2022 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Monday, September 26, 2022 

 

October 2022 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

 

November 2022 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

Monday, November 28, 2022 

 

December 2022 

Monday, December 12, 2022 

 

Development and Heritage Standing Committee (4:30 p.m.) 

Monday, January 10, 2022 

Monday, February 7, 2022 

Monday, March 7, 2022 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Monday, May 2, 2022 

Monday, June 6, 2022 

Monday, July 4, 2022 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 

Monday, September 12, 2022 



Monday, October 3, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Monday, December 5, 2022 

 

Community Services and Parks Standing Committee (9:00 a.m.) 

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 

 

Environment, Transportation and Public Safety Standing Committee (4:30 
p.m.) 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 



Wednesday, December 21, 2022 


